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Jaipuria Institute of Management, Lucknow 

Academic Calendar (Session 2020-21) 
 

Registration, Induction and Orientation 

First Year (Batch 2020-22) 
July 16 (Thu) — August 12 (Wed), 2020 

Second Year (Batch 2019-21) 
July 08 (Wed) — July 17 (Fri), 2020 

 
 

Trimester-I  (Batch 2020-22) 

August 17 (Mon) — November 07 (Sat), 2020 

 Trimester-IV  (Batch 2019-21) 

July 20 (Mon) — October 17 (Sat), 2020 

 

CLASSES [August 17 (Mon) — October 31 (Sat), 2020] 

 

Other events / activities 
22.08.2020 (Sat) – Fresher's Night 

05.09.2020 (Sat) – Teachers Day / Literati 

08.09.2020 (Tue) – Founders Day 

05.10.2020 (Mon) – Navratri (Dandiya Night) 

17.10.2020 (Sat) – Garba Night 

07.11.2020 (Sat) – Financial Services Day (second half) 

 

 

Holidays 

02.10.2020 (Fri) – Gandhi Jayanti 

  

CLASSES [July 20 (Mon) — October 10 (Sat), 2020] 

 

Other events / activities 
08.08.2020 (Sat) – SIP IDP Defense 

09.08.2020 (Sun) – SIP IDP Defense 

15.08.2020 (Sat) – Independence Day  

22.08.2020 (Sat) – Fresher's Night 

05.09.2020 (Sat) – Teachers Day / Literati 

08.09.2020 (Tue) – Founders Day 

05.10.2020 (Mon) – Navratri (Dandiya Night) 

17.10.2020 (Sat) – Garba Night 

 

Holidays 

31.07.2020 (Fri) – Idul-Zuha (Bakreed) 

03.08.2020 (Mon) – Raksha Bandhan 

12.08.2020 (Wed) – Janmasthami 

02.10.2020 (Fri) – Gandhi Jayanti 

 

END-TERM EXAMINATIONS 

November 02 (Mon) —  November 07 (Sat), 2020 

 END-TERM EXAMINATIONS 

October 12 (Mon) — October 17 (Sat), 2020 

 

Trimester-II  (Batch 2020-22) 

November 09 (Mon), 2020 — February 13 (Sat), 2021 

 Trimester-V  (Batch 2019-21) 

October 19 (Mon), 2020 — January 16 (Sat), 2021 

 

CLASSES 

[November 09 (Mon), 2020 to February 06 (Sat), 2021] 

 

Other events/activities 

21.11.2020 (Sat) – Ojas – 2020 

22.11.2020 (Sun) – Ojas – 2020 

23.11.2020 (Mon) – Rural Outreach Program 

24.11.2020 (Tue) – Rural Outreach Program 

25.11.2020 (Wed) – Rural Outreach Program 

26.11.2020 (Thu) – Showing of ET Answer Script of Trim-I 

28.11.2020 (Sat) – HR Conclave (second half) 

29.11.2020 (Sun) – Run for Road Safety 

04.12.2020 (Fri) – Result  Declaration of Trimester-I 

12.12.2020  (Sat) – Retail Employee Day (first half) 

31.12.2020 (Thu) – New Year Celebration (second half) 

14.01.2021 (Thu) – Makar Sankranti Celebrations (second half) 

16.01.2021 (Sat) – IDP (full day) 

17.01.2021 (Sun) – IDP (first half) 

20.01.2021(Wed) – SEC Interview (evening) 

21.01.2021 (Thu) – SEC Interview (evening) 

28.01.2021 (Thu) – E Week (second half) 

29.01.2021 (Fri) – E week  - (second half) 

  

CLASSES  

[October 19 (Mon), 2020 to January 09 (Sat), 2021] 

 

Other events/activities 

05.11.2020 (Thu)  – Showing of ET Answer Script of Trim-IV 

07.11.2020 (Sat) – Financial Services Day (second half) 

13.11.2020 (Fri) – Result  Declaration of Trimester-IV 

21.11.2020 (Sat) – Ojas – 2020 

22.11.2020 (Sun) – Ojas – 2020 

28.11.2020 (Sat) – HR Conclave (second half) 

29.11.2020 (Sun) – Run for Road Safety 

12.12.2020 (Sat) – Retail Employee Day (first half) 

31.12.2020 (Thu) – New Year Celebration (second half) 

14.01.2021(Thu) – Makar Sankranti Celebrations 

03.02.2021 (Wed) – HR Analytics (full day) 

 

Holidays 
13.11.2020 (Fri) – Choti Deepawali 

16.11.2020 (Mon) – Bhai Duj 

30.11.2020 (Mon) – Guru Nanak Jayanti 

25.12.2020 (Fri) – Christmas Day 

01.01.2021 (Fri) – New Year Holiday 
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30.01.2021 (Sat) – E week (first half) 

30.01.2021 (Sat) – Hackathon on Swachhta 2021 

03.02.2021 (Wed) – HR Analytics Workshop (full day) 

06.02.2021 (Sat) – Mashaal 2021'- Sports League 

07.02.2021 (Sun) – Mashaal 2021'- Sports League  

13.02.2021 (Sat) – BC Conclave (second half) 

 

Holidays 
13.11.2020 (Fri) – Choti Deepawali 

16.11.2020 (Mon) – Bhai Duj 

30.11.2020 (Mon) – Guru Nanak Jayanti 

25.12.2020 (Fri) – Christmas Day 

01.01.2021 (Fri) – New Year Holiday 

26.01.2021 (Tue) – Republic Day 

 

END-TERM EXAMINATIONS 

February 08 (Mon) — February 13 (Sat), 2021 

 END-TERM EXAMINATIONS 

January 11 (Mon) — January 16 (Sat), 2021 

 

Trimester-III  (Batch 2020-22) 

February 15 (Mon) — May 15 (Sat), 2021 

 Trimester-VI  (Batch 2019-21) 

January 18 (Mon) — April 17 (Sat), 2021 

 

CLASSES [February 15 (Mon) — May 08 (Sat), 2021] 

 

Other events/activities 

16.02.2021 (Tue) – Sarasvati Puja Celebrations 

19.02.2021 (Fri) – Inquest (full day) 

20.02.2021 (Sat) – Face Off  Seniors vs Juniors 

20.02.2021 (Sat) – Finance Conclave (first half) 

04.03.2021 (Thu) – Showing of ET Answer Script of Trim-II 

05.03.2021 (Fri) – IIC 2020 (full day) 

06.03.2021 (Sat) – IIC 2020 (full day) 

12.03.2021 (Fri) – Result  Declaration of Trimester-II 

25.03.2021 (Thu) – Simulation (full day) 

26.03.2021 (Fri) – Simulation (full day) 

27.03.2021 (Sat) – Simulation (full day) 

10.04.2021 (Sat) – ITOps Conclave (first half) 

17.04.2021 (Sat) – Marketing Conclave (second half) 

 

Holidays 

12.03.2021 (Fri) – Mahashivratri 

28.03.2021 (Sun) – Holi 

29.03.2021 (Mon) – Holi 

02.04.2021 (Fri) – Good Friday 

14.04.2021 (Wed) – Ambedkar Jayanti 

21.04.2021 (Wed) – Ram Nawami 

 

  

CLASSES [January 18 (Mon) — April 10 (Sat), 2021] 

 

Other events/activities 

20.01.2021 (Wed) – SEC Interview (evening) 

21.01.2021 (Thu) – SEC Interview (evening) 

04.02.2021 (Thu) – Showing of ET Answer Script of Trim-V 

30.01.2021 (Sat) – Hackathon on Swachhta 2021 

12.02.2021 (Fri) – Result  Declaration of Trimester-V 

06.02.2021 (Sat) – Mashaal 2021'- Sports League 

07.02.2021 (Sun) – Mashaal 2021'- Sports League  

16.02.2021 (Tue) – Sarasvati Puja Celebrations 

19.02.2021 ((Fri) – Inquest (full day) 

20.02.2021 (Sat) – Face Off  Seniors vs Juniors 

05.03.2021 (Fri) – IIC 2020 (full day) 

06.03.2021 (Sat) – IIC 2020 (full day) 

Scribble Day : 2019-21 batch: Before one day of Farewell 

SEC Committee (Batch : 2020-22) with members &  

Batch (2019-20) 

Atisarg: 2021 

 

Holidays 

26.01.2021 (Tue) – Republic Day 

12.03.2021 (Fri) – Mahashivratri 

28.03.2021 (Sun) – Holi 

29.03.2021 (Mon) – Holi 

 

END-TERM EXAMINATIONS 

May 10 (Mon) — May 15 (Sat), 2021 

 END-TERM EXAMINATIONS 

April 12 (Mon) — April 17 (Sat), 2021 

SIP Workshop 

17.05.2021 (Mon) – SIP Workshop (Half Day) 

18.05.2021 (Tue) – SIP Workshop (Full Day) 

  

Year-end activities 
................................. onwards – Summer Internship 

03.06.2021 (Thu) – Showing of ET Answer Script of Trim-III 

11.06.2021 (Fri) – Result Declaration of Trimester-III 

  

 

 


